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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:37pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TBD 9 3 0 0.750 6-0 9-3 1263.78 1041.68 1548.14

Utter Failure To Launch 5 7 0 0.417 4-2 5-7 1099.08 1241.68 1297.47

HouseOfGlass 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 984.54 1089.68 1266.00

Jerk Goff 2 10 0 0.167 0-6 2-10 857.16 1218.70 1146.06

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Go Green! Go White! 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1280.18 1166.46 1692.67

Red Han Solo Cups 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1066.34 1097.78 1284.84

White Rican 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1066.80 1129.21 1332.80

Wentz, Twice, Three Times a Winner 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 1063.18 1141.94 1298.06

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Dimas High 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1408.52 1273.47 1910.28

Croatian Sensation 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1233.71 1271.18 1559.98

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1271.92 1242.92 1672.37

Two Heads Are Better Than One 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1208.74 1176.78 1558.96

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

My Ball Zach Ertz 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 7-5 1329.02 1183.92 1698.74

Black and Yellow 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1164.39 1032.55 1544.08

Knuckleballs 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1224.00 1146.12 1608.12

Deflated & Overated 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 6-6 1177.92 1245.21 1469.97

Total Points
San Dimas High 1910.28

My Ball Zach Ertz 1698.74

Go Green! Go White! 1692.67

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 1672.37

Knuckleballs 1608.12

Croatian Sensation 1559.98

Two Heads Are Better Than One 1558.96

TBD 1548.14

Black and Yellow 1544.08

Deflated & Overated 1469.97

White Rican 1332.80

Wentz, Twice, Three Times a Winner 1298.06

Utter Failure To Launch 1297.47

Red Han Solo Cups 1284.84

HouseOfGlass 1266.00

Jerk Goff 1146.06
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NFC Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goats 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1187.95 1132.42 1574.17

Yungmonay 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 6-6 1263.48 1239.49 1584.24

BLOODNUT 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1127.54 1151.66 1431.91

Nails in the Coffin 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 5-7 1022.52 1147.34 1342.40

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lights, Kamara, Action 10 2 0 0.833 5-1 10-2 1359.94 1138.82 1810.18

Bum Fighter in Russia 7 5 0 0.583 2-4 7-5 1127.46 1171.52 1445.11

Poontang Clan 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1209.79 1139.32 1515.15

Suck my dikta 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 6-6 1059.50 1088.46 1277.40

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 9 3 0 0.750 6-0 9-3 1358.88 1194.21 1796.66

Soiled Laundry 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1335.10 1158.47 1714.85

BRONCO 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 1030.03 1175.35 1307.67

Root of all Eagle 1 11 0 0.083 0-6 1-11 918.13 1196.38 1176.97

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rudolph the Redzone Reindeer 9 3 0 0.750 6-0 9-3 1231.76 1074.40 1601.32

The Pentaverate 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1240.65 1196.85 1617.27

Smokin' Meatsticks 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 1107.52 1136.82 1438.18

Weeden's Tight 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 953.62 1192.36 1185.46

Total Points
Lights, Kamara, Action 1810.18

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1796.66

Soiled Laundry 1714.85

The Pentaverate 1617.27

Rudolph the Redzone Reindeer 1601.32

Yungmonay 1584.24

Goats 1574.17

Poontang Clan 1515.15

Bum Fighter in Russia 1445.11

Smokin' Meatsticks 1438.18

BLOODNUT 1431.91

Nails in the Coffin 1342.40

BRONCO 1307.67

Suck my dikta 1277.40

Weeden's Tight 1185.46

Root of all Eagle 1176.97
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